ATTACHMENT A

CITY OF NAPLES
SCHEDULE OF INSURANCE
OCTOBER 1, 2012 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2013

Coverage - Carrier

Preferred Governmental Insurance Trust
Property/inland Marine/Equipment Breakdown
Crime/Employee Dishonesty
General Liability
Law Enforcement Liability
Public Officials/Employment Practices Liability
Excess Workers' Compensation
Stop Loss Aggregate

Crime - Travelers
Cyber Liability - Chartis
Watercraft Hull & Machinery - Great American
Storage Tank Pollution Liability - Zurich
Commerce & Industry
Flood - American Bankers
Public Safety Building
Norris Community Center
Equipment Maintenance Facility
Fire Administration Station
Fire Station #1
Utility Warehouse
Community Service Admn Building
River Park Bathouse
River Park Pump House
Waste Water Treatment Plant
City Hall Complex
Parking Garage
Utilities Administration Bldg.

Annual

Premium

$855,131
$1,000
$83,777
$42,030
$29,136
$174,499
$7,500

$2,160
$9,620
$5,460
$7,085

$633

$17,315
$1,298
$6,745
$5,011
$2,532
$1,534
$1,651
$2,572
$3,458
$3,209
$1,298
$2,993
$2,834
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