ATTACHMENT A

CITY OF NAPLES SCHEDULE OF INSURANCE OCTOBER 1, 2012 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2013

	Annual
Coverage - Carrier	<u>Premium</u>
Preferred Governmental Insurance Trust	
Property/Inland Marine/Equipment Breakdown	\$855,131
Crime/Employee Dishonesty	\$1,000
General Liability	\$83,777
Law Enforcement Liability	\$42,030
Public Officials/Employment Practices Liability	\$29,136
Excess Workers' Compensation	\$174,499
Stop Loss Aggregate	\$7,500
Crime - Travelers	\$2,160
Cyber Liability - Chartis	\$9,620
Watercraft Hull & Machinery - Great American	\$5,460
Storage Tank Pollution Liability - Zurich	\$7,085
Commerce & Industry	\$633
Flood - American Bankers	
Public Safety Building	\$17,315
Norris Community Center	\$1,298
Equipment Maintenance Facility	\$6,745
Fire Administration Station	\$5,011
Fire Station #1	\$2,532
Utility Warehouse	\$1,534
Community Service Admn Building	\$1,651
River Park Bathouse	\$2,572
River Park Pump House	\$3,458
Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$3,209
City Hall Complex	\$1,298
Parking Garage	\$2,993
Utilities Administration Bldg.	\$2,834